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Question 10: 
Will excavated soils be stockpiled onsite or will the contractor be required to haul spoils offsite? If stockpiling will be allowed, please indicate the onsite location.

Answer 10: 
Excavated soils will be hauled offsite.

Question 11:  
Will fill material be available from an onsite borrow pit or will all fill be imported from offsite? If onsite soil will be used, please indicate the location of the borrow pit
.

Answer Question 11: 
No fill material will be available from an onsite borrow pit.
Question 12:  
Will backfill material over concrete encasement be native fill or will it need to be screened for rocks prior to placement?
Answer Question 12: 
Backfill material will be native fill.

Question 13:
(Reference Sheet C-1, general notes 2 and 3) Please confirm that the contractor will be required to GPS all existing utilities found as well as all new manhole locations.

Answer Question 13: 
The contractor will be required to GPS all existing utilities found as well as all new manhole locations.  Also, see specification section 01 78 00, paragraph 1.3.1.1. 

Question 14:  
(Reference Specifications 01 45 00.10 40and 01 35 40.00 20) The specification states, “In addition to implementing and managing the QC program, the QC Manager may perform the duties of project superintendent.”  Will it be allowable for the Environmental Manager also perform the duties of Project Superintendent/QC Manager?

Answer Question 14: 
No.

Question 15:  
(Reference Specification 01 35 40.00 20) Section 3.1.3.2 states “Construct or install temporary and permanent erosion and sedimentation control features as required.”  Will silt fence be required for this project?

Answer Question 15: 
Yes.

Question 16:  
(Reference Specification01 35 40.00 20) Will there be an allotted allowance for the implementation of the Storm water Pollution Prevention Plan (SWPPP)?
Answer Question 16: 
Allowances will be determined as required.
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